www.countyhealthranking.org

New
; Hunterdon Burlington Gloucester Salem Cumberland
ersey
Health Outcome Ranking
1 10 14 20 21
(1 = the best; 21 = the worst)
Mortality 3 9 15 21 20
Premature death 5,987 4,093 5,850 6,705 9,281 8,722
Morbidity 1 13 14 16 21
Poor or fair health 15% 9% 13% 14% 19% 24%
Poor physical health days 3.4 2.6 3.4 3.6 4.4 4.3
Poor mental health days 3.3 2.6 35 3.9 4.0 3.8
Low birth weight 8.3% 6.4% 8.3% 8.3% 8.1% 9.3%
Health Factors 1 7 12 20 21
Health Behaviors 3 10 16 20 21
Adult smoking 17% 15% 17% 21% 24% 25%
Adult obesity 25% 21% 28% 27% 34% 33%
Physical inactivity 25% 19% 24% 25% 31% 31%
Excessive drinking 16% 18% 15% 18% 15% 17%
Burlington County — Cambortant Gomntios Wil o
Mmﬂl;i}::l Joinet == Municipal Joint =
= Fund Established i 1991 June 20, 2012 m Fund

stablis

South Jersey Communities Securing Their Future South Jersey Communities Securing Their Future



Motor vehicle crash death rate

Sexually transmitted infections

Teen birth rate

Clinical Care

Uninsured

Primary care physicians

Preventable hospital stays

Diabetic screening

Mammography screening

Social & Economic Factors

High school graduation

Some college

Unemployment

Children in poverty

Inadequate social support

Children in single-parent
households

Burlington County
Municipal Joint
Insurance

m Fund

South Jersey Communities Securing Their Future

276

25

14%

808:1

72

80%

62%

89%

64%

9.5%

14%

22%

28%

108

7%

465:1

58

85%

67%

91%

76%

7.0%

4%

16%

14%

11

249

21

11%

1,026:1

66

79%

63%

96%

68%

9.0%

8%

19%

25%

June 20, 2012

www.countyhealthranking.org

11 22 20
193 346 407

18 38 75

12 20 19

11% 13%  19%
1,525:1  1,839:1 1,668:1
82 96 78

81% 70%  78%
62% 63%  62%

9 16 21

93% 77%  79%
65% 54%  38%
10.0% 11.3% 13.3%
9% 17%  26%
19% 23%  28%
24% 34%  44%

Gloucester, Salem,
Cumberland Counties I =

Municipal Joint
Insurance
m Fund

Est
South Jersey Communitics Secur




Rankmgs & Roadmaps

www.countyhealthranking.org

Violent crime rate 322 61 160 223 289 625

Physical Environment 6 14 18 11 21

Air pollution-particulate matter

days 1 5 3 1 1
Air pollution-ozone days 11 11 7 14 7 10
Access to recreational facilities 15 14 14 14 18 8
Limited access to healthy foods 4% 6% 7% 10% 12% 22%
Fast food restaurants 50% 45% 58% 57% 58% 56%

Gloucester, Salem
Burlington Coun - Cumberland Ct;untles y -
Mu.nlcipal Joi.nt Municipal Joixj

June 20, 2012 m Fund

bouthj’rrse_r Commumuﬂ Securing Their Future South Jersey Communitics Securing Their Future



