

	New Jersey	Hunterdon	Burlington	Gloucester	Salem	Cumberland
Health Outcome Ranking (1 = the best; 21 = the worst)		1	10	14	20	21
Mortality		3	9	15	21	20
Premature death	5,987	4,093	5,850	6,705	9,281	8,722
Morbidity		1	13	14	16	21
Poor or fair health	15%	9%	13%	14%	19%	24%
Poor physical health days	3.4	2.6	3.4	3.6	4.4	4.3
Poor mental health days	3.3	2.6	3.5	3.9	4.0	3.8
Low birth weight	8.3%	6.4%	8.3%	8.3%	8.1%	9.3%
Health Factors		1	7	12	20	21
Health Behaviors		3	10	16	20	21
Adult smoking	17%	15%	17%	21%	24%	25%
Adult obesity	25%	21%	28%	27%	34%	33%
Physical inactivity	25%	19%	24%	25%	31%	31%
Excessive drinking	16%	18%	15%	18%	15%	17%







www.countyhealthranking.org

	www.countyh					ricaltili alikilig.org
Motor vehicle crash death rate	9	7	11	11	22	20
Sexually transmitted infections	276	108	249	193	346	407
Teen birth rate	25	4	21	18	38	75
Clinical Care		1	8	12	20	19
Uninsured	14%	7%	11%	11%	13%	19%
Primary care physicians	808:1	465:1	1,026:1	1,525:1	1,839:1	1,668:1
Preventable hospital stays	72	58	66	82	96	78
Diabetic screening	80%	85%	79%	81%	70%	78%
Mammography screening	62%	67%	63%	62%	63%	62%
Social & Economic Factors		1	7	9	16	21
High school graduation	89%	91%	96%	93%	77%	79%
Some college	64%	76%	68%	65%	54%	38%
Unemployment	9.5%	7.0%	9.0%	10.0%	11.3%	13.3%
Children in poverty	14%	4%	8%	9%	17%	26%
Inadequate social support	22%	16%	19%	19%	23%	28%
Children in single-parent households	28%	14%	25%	24%	34%	44%







www.countyhealthranking.org Violent crime rate 322 61 160 223 289 625 6 11 21 **Physical Environment** 14 18 Air pollution-particulate matter 5 1 5 3 1 1 days 7 7 Air pollution-ozone days 14 10 11 11 Access to recreational facilities 15 14 14 14 18 8 Limited access to healthy foods 4% 6% 7% 10% 12% 22% Fast food restaurants 50% 45% 58% 57% 58% 56%



